
Aperitivo Board (S/L)

Parmesan Croquettes

Dip & Crisp 

Pinsa Tartufo 

Tiramisu coppa 

Pinsa Margherita 
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14

14

16

8

16

FOOD

DRINKS
SWEET

Aperol Spritz

Mezcal Basil Smash

Tangerine Sour 

Negroni

Almond Mule

Virgin Raspberry 0%

Tropical Sour

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Mezcal Montelobos, basil, lime 

Cognac, Copperhead Belgian gin, mandarin,
orange 

Gin Bulldog, Campari, Vermouth

Belgian amaretto Noblesse, lime, ginger beer

Raspberry, apple & pear juice, ginger beer, lemon 

Dada chapel Spritz NA, pineapple, vanilla, lime 

11

12

13

12

12

10

10

MOCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

EVERY DAY FROM 5PM
KITCHEN 6PM - 10PM
SUNDAY BRUNCH 11.30AM
JUST WALK IN, 
NO RESERVATION

Dark & Stormy Rhum Appleton, ginger beer, lime  

13

Chestnut Old Fashioned Wild Turkey bourbon, chestnut syrup,
orange bitters 

14Moonlight Dry Martini Ile Four Saké, Skyy vodka, orange bitters

15

Pinsa Diavola 

12roasted cherry tomatoes, red oil & Sardian crackers  

Sicilian Olives 5

Romeo Fries 

Pinsa Buratina 17

Espresso Martini Vodka Skyy, coffee liquor, espresso 14

parmesan, origano & truffle mayonnaise 

Mortadella, Burrata & Pistacchio 16with a warm foccacia 

tomato, prosciutto, burrata & aragula  

white base, mushrooms & truffle pecorino

tomato, spicy salami , black olives 

tomato, fior di latte, basilic 

Pistacchio tiramisu coppa 8

Green Kiwi Fizz Tankeray 0%, kiwi, apple juice, lime 10

6

Tostato "Tramezzino" 13fior di latte, prosciutto, tomato pesto, arugula



SOFTS

ROSE
WHITE

RED

Prosecco Veneto

Champagne Collet Brut

Terra Pils

Sociaal

Dance rave dance Ermitage Soleil

Khop Killer

Pale Ale Thérome de l’empereur

Beatific ectasy Noire du midi

Fugushima

Berlineir Weiss

Pico Bello 0.3%

Quintine Nature

Delta IPA

Hop Circles

Tropical Lager

Chimay Bleue 

Triple Bertha Duvel

Zinnebir

Corne Quadruple

Lindermans Kriek

- organic 8/40

75

3.2/6

5.5

5.5 5.5

5.5

5.5 5.5

5.5 5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

6

4/7.5

5.5

5.5

6

4/7.5 6

5

6

5

DRAFT

CANS & CANS 

BOTTLES

SPARKLING

ORANGE

BRUSSELS
BEER
PROJECT

FROM
BRUSSELS
BREWERIES

ILLEGAAL

FUGU

SURREALISTE

LA MULE

N.A BEERS

ERMITAGE

WINES

BEERS

Ruinart Brut, Blanc de blancs 155

Suggestion of the moment 8/40

- organic

- organic

- organic

Favori mediteranee, grenache & syrah, Provence

Suggestion of the moment

Suggestion of the moment

Villa Carumé, Grillo, Sicily

Villa Carumé, Nero d’avola, Sicily

7/35

8/40

8/40

7/35

7/35

Homemade limonade

Club Mate

Fritz lemon

Red Juice

Fritz Cola

Ginger Beer

Fritz orange

4.5

5

3.5

5

3.5

3.5

3.5

Fritz Cola zero

Tonic Water

3.5

3.5

- White bitter 5.9%

- Lager 5.1%

- Session IPA 4.5% - Session white IPA 4.5%

- New england IPA 5.8%

- New england IPA 5.8%

- Double IPA 8%

- Thomas Henry

- Apple, Pear & Raspberry

- Thomas Henry

- 5.6% - Jasmin 5.4%

- Raspeberry. & lime 4.7% - Porter 5.6%

- Strong Ale 9%

- Blond 8.5%

- Pale Ale 5.8%

- Amber 12%

- cherry lambic 3.5%

Belgian Balance 0.5% 4.5

Homemade Ice Tea 4.5


