

# ROMEO

EVERY DAY FROM 5PM  
KITCHEN 6PM - 10PM  
SUNDAY BRUNCH 11.30AM  
JUST WALK IN,  
NO RESERVATION

# FOOD

Sicilian Olives	5
Aperitivo Board (S/L)	19 / 42
Mortadella, Burrata & Pistacchio with a warm foccacia	16
Dip & Crisp roasted cherry tomatoes, red oil & Sardinian crackers	12
Parmesan Croquettes	14
Tostato "Tramezzino" fior di latte, prosciutto, tomato pesto, arugula	13
Romeo Fries parmesan, origano & truffle mayonnaise	6
Pinsa Margherita tomato, fior di latte, basilic	14
Pinsa Diavola tomato, spicy salami , black olives	16
Pinsa Tartufo white base, mushrooms & truffle pecorino	16
Pinsa Buratina tomato, prosciutto, burrata & aragula	17

<b>SWEET</b> Tiramisu coppa	8
Pistacchio tiramisu coppa	8

# DRINKS COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	Aperol, prosecco, soda water	11
Negroni	Gin Bulldog, Campari, Vermouth	12
Almond Mule	Belgian amaretto Noblesse, lime, ginger beer	12
Dark & Stormy	Rhum Appleton, ginger beer, lime	12
Mezcal Basil Smash	Mezcal Montelobos, basil, lime	13
Tangerine Sour	Cognac, Copperhead Belgian gin, mandarin, orange	13
Moonlight Dry Martini	Ile Four Saké, Skyy vodka, orange bitters	14
Espresso Martini	Vodka Skyy, coffee liquor, espresso	14
Chestnut Old Fashioned	Wild Turkey bourbon, chestnut syrup, orange bitters	15

# MOCKTAILS

Virgin Raspberry 0%	Raspberry, apple & pear juice, ginger beer, lemon	10
Tropical Sour	Dada chapel Spritz NA, pineapple, vanilla, lime	10
Green Kiwi Fizz	Tankeray 0%, kiwi, apple juice, lime	10

# WINES

## SPARKLING

Prosecco Veneto - organic	8/40
Champagne Collet Brut	75
Ruinart Brut, Blanc de blancs	155

<b>ROSE</b> Favori mediteranee, grenache & syrah, Provence - organic	7/35
<b>WHITE</b> Suggestion of the moment	8/40
Villa Carumé, Grillo, Sicily - organic	7/35

<b>RED</b> Suggestion of the moment	8/40
Villa Carumé, Nero d'avola, Sicily - organic	7/35

<b>ORANGE</b> Suggestion of the moment	8/40
--	------

# BEEERS

## DRAFT **BRUSSELS BEER PROJECT** BOTTLES

Terra Pils	3.2/6	Quintine Nature - White bitter 5.9%	6
Delta IPA	4/7.5	Chimay Bleue - Strong Ale 9%	6
Triple Bertha	4/7.5	Duvel - Blond 8.5%	6

Zinnebir - Pale Ale 5.8%	5
Corne Quadruple - Amber 12%	6
Lindermans Kriek - cherry lambic 3.5%	5

## CANS & CANS **FROM BRUSSELS BREWERIES**

<b>ILLEGAAL</b>		<b>LA MULE</b>	
Sociaal - Lager 5.1%	5.5	Berlineir Weiss	5.5
Khop Killer - New england IPA 5.8%	5.5	Tropical Lager	5.5

<b>SURREALISTE</b>		<b>ERMITAGE</b>	
Dance rave dance - Session IPA 4.5%	5.5	Ermitage Soleil - Session white IPA 4.5%	5.5
Pale Ale - 5.6%	5.5	Thérome de l'empereur - Jasmin 5.4%	5.5
Beatific ecstasy - Raspeberry. & lime 4.7%	5.5	Noire du midi - Porter 5.6%	5.5

<b>FUGU</b>		<b>N.A BEERS</b>	
Fugushima - New england IPA 5.8%	5.5	Pico Bello 0.3%	4.5
Hop Circles - Double IPA 8%	5.5	Belgian Balance 0.5%	4.5

# SOFTS

Homemade limonade	4.5	Homemade Ice Tea	4.5
Fritz Cola	3.5	Club Mate	5
Fritz Cola zero	3.5	Ginger Beer - Thomas Henry	3.5
Fritz lemon	3.5	Tonic Water - Thomas Henry	3.5
Fritz orange	3.5	Red Juice - Apple, Pear & Raspberry	5